9:30

9:40

9:50

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

12:00

ALABAMA ASTHMA COALITION

ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH

Alabama Asthma Coalition
Tuesday, February 4, 2014
Bradley Lecture Center at Children’s Hospital

Birmingham, Alabama
9:30-12:00
Agenda

Welcome and Introductions
Current Updates

Alabama Asthma Burden Document
Healthcare Committee Update

Education and Outreach Update
Advocacy and Policy Update
Break

Committee Break-Out Sessions

Adjourn

Jonathan Edwards
Alabama Department of Public Health

Shanone Medlock
Alabama Department of Public Health

Sondra Reese
Alabama Department of Public Health

Mary Ann Bridges
Boston Scientific

Laura Booth, ACES
Lonnie Pressley, JCDH

Ashley Lyerly, ALA
TJ Exford, PhD, ASU



