

Alabama Asthma Coalition Tuesday, February 4, 2014 Bradley Lecture Center at Children's Hospital Birmingham, Alabama 9:30-12:00 Agenda

9:30	Welcome and Introductions	Jonathan Edwards Alabama Department of Public Health
9:40	Current Updates	Shanone Medlock Alabama Department of Public Health
9:50	Alabama Asthma Burden Document	Sondra Reese Alabama Department of Public Health
10:10	Healthcare Committee Update	Mary Ann Bridges Boston Scientific
10:20	Education and Outreach Update	Laura Booth, ACES Lonnie Pressley, JCDH
10:30	Advocacy and Policy Update	Ashley Lyerly, ALA TJ Exford, PhD, ASU
10:40	Break	
10:50	Committee Break-Out Sessions	
12:00	Adjourn	